
Instructor Email Office Hours Office /Online Info
Barnhart, Eric eric.barnhart@csun.edu M&W:8:30-9:30am

HUM 101
Bertacchi-Love, Tina tina.m.bertacchi- W:1pm-3:30pm Zoom

LRS 300/F Th: 4:30pm-6pm ST 512
Bhakthavatsalam, Sindhuja W:10am-1pm

LRS200/L, SUST 240
Boyer, Teresa teresa.boyer@csun.edu M&W: 111m-12:30pm

HUM 101, LRS 333 Preferably through Canvas T: 3pm-4pm
Carassai, Mauro mauro.carassai@csun.edu TBD

LRS300/F
d'Alessio, Matthew T: 1pm-2pm

LRS 200/L
Ditch, Corri corri.ditch@csun.edu M:2-3pm

HUM 101  
Estevez, Anarosa M&W: 10am-11am

LRS 100/F
Forman, Kurt kurt.forman@csun.edu T: 1:15pm-2:15pm

HUM 101
Gellenzi, Agnese agnese.gallenzi@csun.edu T: 10am-12pm SN 329

HUM105, LRS300F
Herschbach, Mitchell M&W: 10am-11:15am ST533 & zoom

INDS 300 T: 10am-11:300am zoom
Kiani, Ali akiani@csun.edu F: 9am-11am Zoom

HUM 101
Kleinman, Scott TBD

DH 320
Pessin, Sean sean.pessin@csun.edu M&W: 8:30am-10am W:2:30pm-4pm
INDS250,SUST300,SUST310 M: 2:30pm-3pm ST727&731, Zoom

Polk, Patrick patrick.polk@csun.edu W: 2:30pm-4pm SN 329
HUM 101 

Srmabekian, Gina TBD TBD
HUM 101

Swenson, Patricia M: 2pm-4pm
HUM 101

Thacker, Audrey audrey.thacker@csun.edu M: 1pm-2pm ST 835
HUM 101 T: 9:30am-11:30am Zoom

Tiwari, Abhishek F: 9am-10am Zoom and appt
SUST 300

Walsh, Philip T&Th: 2pm-3pm CAMS in library
HUM 101 W:10am-11am Zoom and appt
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atiwari@csun.edu

                    pwalsh@csun.edu

Zoom

TBD

SN 329

mitchell.herschbach@csun.ed
u

anarosa.estevez@csun.edu

LO1228 or Zoom 
and by appt

gina.srmabekian@csun.edu

pat.swenson@csun.edu Zoom and appt
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Zoom

Zoom and by 
appointment

sindhuja.bhakthavatsalam@cs
un.edu

Zoom

matthew.dalessio@csun.edu

Zoom and by appt

TBD
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